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Women / 10 / Senior A
Session: 1S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R3 R3 153.025 38.725 38.175 37.550 38.575
11 3 2

2 Team R8 R8 152.175 38.275 38.425 37.250 38.225
34 1 4

3 Team R1 R1 151.900 38.350 38.250 37.525 37.775
73 2 3

4 Team AS2 AS2 150.750 37.750 37.075 37.875 38.050
46 6 1

5 Team R5 R5 150.725 38.450 37.350 36.925 38.000
62 4 6

6 Team R7 R7 149.825 37.975 36.825 37.000 38.025
55 8 5

7 Team R4 R4 149.650 37.600 36.900 36.725 38.425
27 7 7

8 Team AS6 AS6 148.400 37.425 37.300 36.525 37.150
88 5 8
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Women / 10 / Senior A
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Moraw709
Champion Gym MI

9.600 9.625 9.6259.525 38.375
10T 6 1T 9T 1 

1 

Kimberly Smith704
Azarian CA

9.625 9.600 9.5009.525 38.250
4T 7 1T 16T 2 

2 

Casey Brown717
East Bay Gym CA

9.625 9.650 9.3509.475 38.100
4T 4T 6T 32T 3 

3 

Abby Martin739
Pearland Elite TX

9.575 9.450 9.5009.525 38.050
14T 16T 1T 16T 4 

4 

Gabriella Disidore723
GAGE MO

9.575 9.700 9.6259.125 38.025
14T 2 28T 9T 5 

5 

Alea Byrne751
WOGA Gym TX

9.575 9.150 9.7509.500 37.975
14* 34 4T 1 6T

6T

Nailah Adams738
Pearland Elite TX

9.725 9.675 9.7008.875 37.975
3 3 42T 4 6T

6T

Caitlin Smith755
World Champions TX

9.575 9.450 9.6509.300 37.975
14* 16T 19T 5T 6T

6T

Cally Swaney719
First in Flight NC

9.525 9.525 9.6259.275 37.950
18T 9T 21T 9T 9 

9 

Lilly Tubbs701
AcroTex Gym TX

9.525 9.500 9.4509.425 37.900
18T 11T 10T 23 10 

10 

Samantha Nickle756
World Class VA

9.625 9.350 9.6509.225 37.850
4T 24 23T 5T 11 

11 

Bridget Bourque734
La Fleur's FL

9.325 9.475 9.7259.300 37.825
33T 14T 19T 2T 12 

12 

Sydney Kho724
Gliders CA

9.475 9.500 9.3759.450 37.800
25T 11T 8T 31 13 

13 

Madison Raesly-Patton713
Denton Gym TX

9.525 9.475 9.3509.400 37.750
18T 14T 12 32T 14 

14 

Jennifer McMillan746
Southeastern NC

9.600 9.725 9.4758.925 37.725
10T 1 38T 20T 15 

15 

Olivia Zsarmani733
KPAC NC

9.625 9.525 9.1759.350 37.675
4T 9T 14T 44T 16 

16 

Elizabeth LaRusso727
Gymcats Gym NV

9.625 9.500 9.5009.025 37.650
4T 11T 35 16T 17T

17T

Makayla Tucker712
DeVeau's IN

9.500 9.400 9.4759.275 37.650
22T 21T 21T 20T 17T

17T

Bryce Wilson740
Pearland Elite TX

9.825 9.575 8.8759.350 37.625
1 8 14T 51 19 

19 

Payton Harris737
M and M Gym WI

9.625 8.925 9.7259.325 37.600
4T 37 17T 2T 20T

20T

Neve King754
World Champions TX

9.500 9.400 9.5259.175 37.600
22T 21T 27 14T 20T

20T

Tessa Sutton744
Rochester Gym NY

9.500 9.325 9.3259.375 37.525
22T 25T 13 37T 22 

22 

Mary McDonough735
Let It Shine TN

9.525 9.250 9.4009.325 37.500
18T 29T 17T 28T 23 

23 

Leah Parton718
Emerge Acad IA

9.050 9.225 9.6509.200 37.125
48T 31T 25T 5T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alisha Werlen728
Gymland/Arena NJ

9.475 9.250 9.1259.200 37.050
25T 29T 25T 46 25 

25 

Marissa Ashton705
BIO Gym GA

9.325 9.450 9.1759.050 37.000
33T 16T 34 44T 26 

26 

Kylee Hamby716
Dynamo Gym OK

9.250 9.450 9.3258.950 36.975
36 16T 36T 37T 27 

27 

Isabel Sikon732
J and R Gym TX

9.600 8.800 9.4759.075 36.950
10T 41T 30T 20T 28T

28T

Farah Lipetz730
Infiniti Elite NY

9.425 9.450 8.6509.425 36.950
28T 16T 10T 54 28T

28T

Sage Kellerman702
All American MI

9.750 9.325 9.4008.400 36.875
2 25T 53 28T 30 

30 

Kylee Greene706
Bartlesville OK

9.225 9.325 8.8259.475 36.850
37 25T 6T 52 31 

31 

Emma Wehry748
Stallone Gym PA

9.425 9.400 9.6508.325 36.800
28T 21T 54T 5T 32T

32T

Retoshia Halsell707
Champion Gym KY

9.600 8.800 9.5008.900 36.800
10T 41T 40T 16T 32T

32T

Stephanie Lebster708
Champion Gym MI

9.425 9.000 9.0509.225 36.700
28T 36 23T 47 34 

34 

Maeve Boetel750
V.I.P. Gym SD

9.200 9.050 9.3259.075 36.650
38T 35 30T 37T 35 

35 

Bella Minervini725
Gym Unlimited FL

9.275 9.650 8.7758.850 36.550
35 4T 44 53 36T

36T

Mia Nelson703
American Gym CA

9.425 8.225 9.5509.350 36.550
28T 55 14T 12T 36T

36T

Julia Brown736
Lions Gym PA

8.975 8.600 9.4259.500 36.500
52 48T 4T 24T 38 

38 

Addy Rothstein710
Chelsea Piers NY

9.425 8.825 9.5258.650 36.425
28T 39T 47T 14T 39 

39 

Elizabeth Hollinger726
Gymcats Gym NV

9.125 8.725 9.3509.125 36.325
46 46 28T 32T 40 

40 

Lila Campbell Stephen753
Westside Dance OR

9.200 8.050 9.5509.450 36.250
38T 57 8T 12T 41T

41T

Gabriela Dinisoe715
Dunne's Gym CT

8.750 9.225 9.3508.925 36.250
55 31T 38T 32T 41T

41T

Kennedy Bowen747
Stallone Gym PA

9.450 8.800 9.3008.675 36.225
27 41T 46 40 43 

43 

Emily Joyce757
Xtreme Gym MO

9.200 8.525 9.4258.950 36.100
38T 50T 36T 24T 44 

44 

Katie Park752
Wallers GymJam CA

9.150 8.875 8.9259.075 36.025
42T 38 30T 49T 45 

45 

Amelia Moneymaker714
Dream Xtreme CA

9.200 8.800 9.4258.550 35.975
38T 41T 49T 24T 46 

46 

Avery Bibbey749
USA Youth AZ

9.075 9.300 8.9508.525 35.850
47 28 52 48 47 

47 

Sophie Swartzmiller745
Salto Gym WI

9.150 8.525 9.4258.550 35.650
42* 50T 49T 24T 48T

48T
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Emma Schrady721
Flips USA NV

9.150 8.450 9.4008.650 35.650
42* 52 47T 28T 48T

48T

Brianna Balian720
Flames Gym AZ

9.025 8.800 9.2508.550 35.625
50 41T 49T 41 50 

50 

Olivia Rickle731
Integrity Ath OH

9.050 8.400 9.2008.900 35.550
48T 53 40T 42T 51 

51 

Juliet Horenziak741
Perfection OH

9.150 8.275 9.2008.875 35.500
42T 54 42T 42T 52 

52 

Lilia Purler722
Fuzion Gym MO

9.000 8.600 9.3508.325 35.275
51 48T 54T 32T 53 

53 

Madeline Komoroski742
Pitt Northstars PA

8.725 8.650 8.5009.075 34.950
56 47 30T 55 54 

54 

Alexis Cavallo729
Infiniti Elite NY

8.925 8.075 8.9258.800 34.725
53T 56 45 49T 55 

55 

Kara Houghton711
Colorado Gym

8.925 9.225 8.4507.800 34.400
53T 31T 56 56 56 

56 

Jackie Tunney743
Rebound Gym NJ

0.000 8.825 0.0000.000 8.825
57 39T 57 57 57 

57 
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